
Murkeongselek - Barauni Junction Holi Special Fare/X05813 - Exp - NFR 
NNA/Naugachia to KGG/Khagaria Junction 

0h 48m - 67 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MZS Murkongselek 17:45 0 1 0 61 132 NFR
2 SPTR Silapathar 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 61 48 121 NFR
3 NLP North Lakhimpur 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 154 45 97 NFR
4 HMY Harmuti Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 184 55 105 NFR
5 RPAN Rangapara North Junction 00:10 00:25 15m 0 2 326 49 94 NFR
6 RNY Rangiya Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 449 56 58 NFR
7 BPRD Barpeta Road 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 514 46 49 NFR
8 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 558 68 60 NFR
9 NCB New Cooch Behar 07:10 07:15 5m 0 2 683 47 49 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 09:55 10:10 15m 0 2 809 55 114 NFR
11 KIR Katihar Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 0 2 993 80 32 NFR
12 NNA Naugachia 14:24 14:26 2m 0 2 1051 84 39 ECR
13 KGG Khagaria Junction 15:14 15:16 2m 0 2 1118 52 39 ECR
14 BJU Barauni Junction 16:20 0 2 1174 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (02:48)

Apr 24 2024 (02:48)

1

1


